
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAM
Saturday August 3 Forsyth Central Away 10:00am/12:00pm JV/Varsity

Wednesday August 7 Northview Home 5:30pm Varsity

Thursday August 8 Centennial Away 6:00pm Varsity

Tuesday August 13 Parkview (R) Home 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Thursday August 15 North Gwinnett (R) Home 5:30pm Varsity

Tuesday August 20 Brookwood (R) Home 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Thursday August 22 Peachtree Ridge (R) Away 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Tuesday August 27 Duluth (R) Home 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Thursday August 29 Parkview (R) Away 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Wednesday September 4 South Gwinnett Home 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Thursday September 5 North Gwinnett (R) Away 4:00pm/6:00pm Varsity

Monday September 9 Shiloh* Home 6:00pm Varsity

Tuesday September 10 Brookwood (R) Away 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Thursday September 12 Peachtree Ridge (R) Home 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Monday September 16 Dunwoody Away 5:00pm Varsity

Tuesday September 17 Duluth (R) Away 4:00pm/6:00pm JV/Varsity

Thursday September 19 Parkview (R) Home 5:30pm Varsity

Wednesday September 25 Chattahoochee Away 6pm Varsity

Thursday September 26 Brookwood (R) Home 6:00pm Varsity

Tuesday October 1 Peachtree Ridge (R) Away 6:00pm Varsity

Thursday October 3 Duluth (R)** Home 6:00pm Varsity

Monday October 7 Westminister Away 5:30pm Varsity

Wednesday October 9 Roswell Home 6:00pm Varsity
* Senior Night
** Pink Out/Youth Night
(R) Region Game
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